

Revision of UOB LockAway Account Interest Rates

Dear Valued Customer,

With effect from 1 September 2025, we will be revising the interest rates of the UOB LockAway Account to align with long-term interest rate environment expectations.

Revised Interest Rates

Account balance in your UOB LockAway Account	Current interest p.a. ¹
First S\$20k	0.05%
Next S\$40k	1.50%
Next S\$40k	3.00%
Next S\$25k	5.00%
Above S\$125k	0.05%

Revised interest p.a. ² with effect from 1 September 2025 Now	
0.05%	
1.00%	
1.35%	
3.00%	
0.05%	

Your balances continue to be safeguarded against scammers where access to account balances is through in-person branch visits. There are no deposit requirements or fall below fees.

Thank you for your continued support. Please visit our official UOB website for more details.



Frequently Asked Questions

A1: I already hold an existing UOB LockAway Account, is the interest rate revision applicable to me?

This revision is applicable to all new and existing UOB LockAway Account from 1 September 2025.

A2. Why did UOB make this revision?

The revision of interest rates is to align with long-term interest rate environment expectations. You may earn up to 1.36% p.a. interest a year with a S\$125,000 balance in UOB LockAway Account where your balances are protected against unauthorized transfers.

Insured up to S\$100k by SDIC.



¹ Current interest is calculated at the end of each day based on each day-end balance. Maximum effective interest rate (EIR) on the UOB LockAway Account is 2.45% p.a. for deposits of S\$125K.

² Revised interest is calculated at the end of each day based on each day-end balance. Maximum effective interest rate (EIR) on the UOB LockAway Account is 1.36% p.a. for deposits of \$\$125K.